
30. JVt f 1966~
h,M A, mats < Pa4{ P4e ; c'
,e.. ,.n,

n o s i C,.,..~,s r e. t oN AMENDMENT OF .90L! CITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT3rmets < e , i.i
,

o 0 ici
I 3i. . . w ~r, c u CADoM No- 2 EMCMt O1M 3. nGwsthoN/PwC m nout5r No. 4 NORCf No (If e,p,cw

One (11 9/16/80 ADM-80-390
s. tsut3 6, CODC 6. ADunNusttato e, fif .sh,r ohne bi.<k 5)

CODE |
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts , ,

-

Washington, D.C. 20555

1, CoNtuttaa LODt | | FACILITY Ct.'OE | S.N'.mf AND ACCets:
AmtN0a. TNT o,

0 5ouci'AsioN No.
PRIFf Small Business Administration l -'

Washington District Office o*tro* es,, 6t.,4 ,;,''".",',".;, 103015th Street, N.W., Suite 250
Washington, D.C. 20417

oo,,,c.no,, o,
O ,oNrucuenota uo. NRC-10-P'J-390<a ne

C

$8$- Rehab Group, Incorporated
CONTRAdIOR: 5827 Columbia Pike .d cano 5/28/80 y ,, m , ,,,

r.11e es,.~.x_ vr. >w1
,. imit StoCE APPuth ONLY Yo Aaath0MENTS oP $QU(iTAI.GN$

>. . ~ .w . .. ..uw .. .. un i s. n. , .a m w ,.. . o ... O ~a.c
. -a.*

o . . . .a iu ,. ...... ...w . ,, , = ,,,. . . u .. .: .ca . a. .. ..n .

- - -

m .s , . .... . .a .. . . .,....,...~w.m,.4-.w.............~,..o....,.....a-....w.-me..<.i..-..i.....r. .* .,oa.. . ...... . . .. ..t.. ... .w ... ... . ~. ,.. einun o, voua .CxNowu oct Mt Nr to n nCovto at r t issu No omC nio. ro en no
a. . ,,. . a ... . ,. r. .. -.i . . .. ....~. . ,,,. .. .u . . . .a ,u . a ,,.., . .. .-.. , ..u . . . r.u

, .. ., .v . 4,.ooirt inCmro m, osuu iN naenoN or vove orni. 6, .... .. . . , .. . . o ... . . si- . i.. .., . a. ,o. o... .i.e
.

io ,coum.~o a . m o.. rio~ o.r. ,if ,,, a;
.

B&R Symbol: 42-20-23-404 Appropria tion Symbol: 31X0200.400 $ 35.200.46 (!NCREASE)
it. THis R40CK APPuts oNLY fo MooIF CAfloNS OF CoeffuCT5/otDtts

mOrc.o .-a. "-
r> o . . w oi is . . ~ w < .

m O * *- .- - a ' .'-* 'i - . - , < a . r-. * . < .i '. i > * i n.m B u..s..,... ........ .... ,a -. ,,,. . ,,.*-- the "chan;es".-clause and utua1 greemcnti,w.<.......~..a.....,.,,,,..w.
iI. Dt1(El Ilo% 00 A.ME NDa.l NT / Mo Q.f lC.ATION

This supplemental agreement is issued to provide for the contractor furnishing office
space and facilities for the entire eight man staff under this contract and to increase
the Estimated Cost and Fixed Fee. This modification results in the following changes tothe contract:

1. Under Article 11 entitled " SCOPE OF WORK", Paragraph A is deleted in its
entirety and substituted with the following in lieu thereof:
A. The Contractor shall provide all necessary personnel and facilities; and

equipment, except as otherwise specified herein, which may be required to
accompli:5 the System Analysis, Design, Programming, Implementation and _

Documr,itation for the remainder of the development offort on the NRC
Autom.sted Personnel System. The NRC Automated Personnel System will be an
on-line interactive system, with minimal batch processing, all of which will
be under total operational control of the Division of Organization and
Pe rsonnel .

2. Under Article XVI entitled " CONSIDERATION," Estimated Cost Fixed Fee, and
Obligation'is deleted in its entirety and substituted with the following inlieu thereof:

t .u . . . .o.. . . .... . .w . . 4. . .. . . .... . .~ u u . .. .. . . w. . o ,,a $. . . . . ,.o
'$' "o s .. E C wt=it CoNitACroatorttron is arcuist0 to sicN TH's DoCUutNT AND agives copits to assuiNC o,fict

i. me.we c. COave.Cectio,,geot
ir. yNiggo $1aigg o, aptaita

..
.,

-

%,...............s.. a.. .. ~ .. 0 4 ,
n ~ .s i n ,se.~.. ,,,,,w ...,r , . o. ,, , o.u o , . .. . . t e, m.m 0, , a . , , ,,, ,.... , , ,, c.a . . , o

-

.

SEE PAGE 3 SEE PAGE 3

}0. tot
,,,................u...-....m

8010010,7 M '



3
-

( (*
.c .

Modification No. One (1) to
Contract No. NRC-10-80-390

Page 2 of 3

'''
" Estimated Cost, Fixed Fee, and Obligation ~ ~~

l. It is estimated that the total cost to the Government for full'

performance of work under this contract will be $521,848.46
of which the su:n of $484,775.20 represents the estimated re-
imbursable costs, and of which $37,073.26 represents the fixed
fee.

2. There shall be no adjustment in the amount of the Contractor's
fixed fee by reason of differences between any estimate of cost
for performance of the work under this contract and the ac+.ual
cost for performance of that work.

3. The amount preshntly obligated by the Government with respect to
this contract is $521,848.46.a

3. COST SUMMARY

The Estimated Reimbursable Cost under the contract is hereby increased
by $34,175.20 from $450,600.00 to $484,775.20.

The Fixed Fee under the contract is hereby increased by $1,025.26 from
$36,048.00 to $37,073.26.

s

The Cost-Plus-Fixed-Fee and Total Estimated Amount of contract is
hereby increased by $35,200.46 from $486,648.00 to $521,848.46.

4. It is mutually understood and agreed upon by the parties hereof that the,

: office space and facilities provided herein is exclusively for work to
be performed under Contract Numbers NRC-10-80-390 and NRC-10-79-375 ONLY
and not for other commercial or Government work.

5. All other terms and conditions remair the same.

.

.

e

W

y , .- y .~-y



. _ _ _ _ _ _ .. .__ - ~ _ .- - _

**;~ e,
. .

. .
J Page 3

J

. ..

'

TRIP?.RTITC 7.CFID!E*!T
.

liodification flo. One (1)- to
>

Prime Contract NRC-10-80-390
,

subcontract SC3-4-4-8(a)80-C-1031
:

SIG:1ATUP2 PAGE
I ,

j

(Subcen * actor - Firm Name)
/ 4 H4/A d n s u,. Twf. .

.

By: _/ / ,Ce A.
3 / / () M

\ flame & Title fJ v |& i t/ f YY WO
'f 'Date

|
!

(Prime Contractor) .

Small Business Ad.tinistration
United States of America

By.W h a i /4* b /2d w Js:

Freddie M. Co111hu.
! Name & Titic: contracting Offico'd opp p . ,g.,n

_

' * * *Date3h +

917

(Procuring or Ai-8 nistrative Office)
'

'*
,- .

/ihj.' .. ( oBy:

.2/$
'

!!:.:.e & Title : la y Jo Mattia, Chief

Administrative Contracts ' cat'e "
Branch

-

'~

Division of Contracts
1

e

i
2

.

* M a + .i ee -e e 4_ e . ,,

')

.

e4 e e su.m em = w *e m ..e g e

.

G

- . . -- , . , , . . n,- - , - -


